


Russian London or “Londongrad”



What:Lecture about Lenin’s life 
Where: Society for Co-operation in Russian and Soviet Studies 
(SCRSS)
When: October 13, Fri, 7:00pm - 9:00pm



What: Battle of Hastings(reconstruction)
Where: Shortlands Hammersmith , London 
When:  Saturday, October 14, 2017, 9:00 AM to 7:00 PM



What: Hershey Felder’s Our Great Tchaikovsky 
Where: Other Palace, 12 Palace Street
When: October 01, Sun - October 22, Sun; 2:00pm - 9:00pm



What:  The Seagull at Lyric
Where: Lyric Theatre 29 Shaftesbury Ave Soho,London W1D 7ES
When: October 03, Tue - November 04, Sat; 6:00pm - 10:00pm



What: Spark – a festival of revolutionary film 
Where: the Phoenix and the Rio
When: September 24, Sun - November 12, Sun



What:   Tate Modern: Red star over Russia 
Where: TATE modern, Bankside London SE1 9TG 

When:  November 08, Wed - February 18, Sun;10:00am - 6:00pm



What:  Fifth Russian Debutante Ball in London
Where: Grosvenor House Hotel, 86-90 Park Lane - London
When: November 04, Sat - November 05, Sun; 6:30pm - 1:30am



Mystical London



The 5 best Spiritual shops in London



What- Meet up: Wicked 'Friday the 13th' Haunted Hammersmith Ghost 
Tour
Where- This location is shown only to members
When- Friday, October 13, 2017, 7:00 PM

 




